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Brown 1 Peter Miller PO Box 9 Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 605-5116 Elected 5/3/2016 petestun@yahoo.com

Brown 1 Vice Kevin Speer 10844 Conservation Path Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 285-8818 Committeeman 5/10/2016 rink2rink@mac.com

Brown 2 Larry Scott 7732 Poplar Rd. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 919-0768 Elected 5/3/2016 LScott6554@aol.com

Brown 2 Vice Thomas Carr 7949 Hickory Road Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-2998 Committeeman 5/9/2016

Brown 3 Caleb Brown 8926 Traders Lane Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 452-3959 Appointed 5/10/2016 cmbrown505@gmail.com

Brown 3 Vice

Brown 4 Rob Green 7057 Bluffwood Ct. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 513-6493 Elected 5/3/2016 r.green@techsupportdept.net

Brown 4 Vice Scott Armstrong 1 Lacey Court Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 403-3850 Committeeman 5/9/2016 harvcestprotect@gmail.com

Brown 5 Shari Hinds 6722 Weil Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 858-3300 Appointed 5/10/2016 shinds33@aol.com

Brown 5 Vice

Brown 6 Matt Whetstone 23 Oakmont Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 501-2790 Elected 5/3/2016 mwhetstone@1816inc.com

Brown 6 Vice Rick Bratcher 112 Torrey Pine Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 513-5542 Committeeman 5/9/2016

Brown 7 Troy Austin 705 Cabot Circle Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 432-0894 Elected 5/3/2016 austingrafx@gmail.com

Brown 7 Vice Jason Bostic 6465 Leather Oak Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 250-7125 Chairman 11/5/2016 jaybostic@yahoo.com

Brown 8 Loren Delp 7686 Barberry Court Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 654-7250 Elected 5/3/2016 lorendelp@hotmail.com

Brown 8 Vice Angela Delp 7686 Barberry Court Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 691-0250 Committeeman 5/9/2016 angeladelp@hotmail.com

Center 1 Lee Comer 1348 Rutherglen Court Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-4300 Appointed 5/9/2016 comer64@comcast.net

Center 1 Vice

Center 2 David Dooley 20 Martin Drive Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-0036 Appointed 5/10/2016

Center 2 Vice Jennifer Pearcy 163 Old North Salem Rd Danville IN 46122 (317) 697-7164   Chairman 6/8/2017 jennypearcy@comcast.net

Center 3 Nicole Lawson 1319 Brook Court Danville IN 46122 (317) 946-4357 Elected 5/3/2016 pickerel@sbcglobal.net 

Center 3 Vice Randy Adams 72 Clinton Ct. Danville IN 46122 (317) 667-7962 Committeeman 5/6/2016 rjal59@aol.com

Center 4 Brett Clark 996 S. CR. 400 E. Avon IN 46123 (317) 627-2140 Elected 5/3/2016 bkc32@aol.com

Center 4 Vice Karie Clark 996 S. CR. 400 E. Avon IN 46123 (317) 745-1547 Committeeman 5/6/2016

Center 5 Patsy Wynn P. O. Box 121 Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-4931 Appointed 5/9/2016

Center 5 Vice Luke Stephenson 855 Robertson Court Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-4146 Chairman 5/10/2016 lukestephenson2012@gmail.com

Center 6 David Potter 1947 Knightsbridge Road Danville IN 46122 (317) 910-7518 Elected 5/3/2016 geminihomes@msn.com

Center 6 Vice Greg Irby 117 Parkridge Drive Danville IN 46122 (765) 430-2805 Chairman 5/19/2016 greg@irbylawllc.com

Center 7 Gary Emsweller 1975 N. Washington St. Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-7949 Elected 5/3/2016 garye25258@aol.com

Center 7 Vice Marcia Lynch 371 Concord Drive East Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-3293   Chairman 6/8/2017 mlynch642@gmail.com

Center 8 Theresa Lynch 1764 N. Washington St. Danville IN 46122 (317) 445-4669 Elected 5/3/2016 tlynch@co.hendricks.in.us

Center 8 Vice Hursel Disney 1598 N. Washington St. Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-2838 Committeeman 5/4/2016 hursel@sbcglobal.net

Center 9 Scott Strong 1118 W. County Road 100 S Danville IN 46122 (317) 402-0652 Elected 5/3/2016 sstrong2000@gmail.com

Center 9 Vice Morgan Perrill 3 Danridge Drive Danville IN 46122 (317) 450-0342 Appointed 6/13/2017 morganperrill@gmail.com

Center 10 Jim Disney 387 Tradition Lane Danville IN 46122 (317) 745-4867 Elected 5/3/2016 jamesndisney@gmail.c om

Center 10 Vice Amanda Fulwider 847 Stephanie Court Danville IN 46122 (317) 718-1262 Committeeman 5/5/2016 amandafulwider@nssb.cc

Clay 1 Bradford Casselman 3650 S. County Road 250 W. Danville IN 46122 (317) 563-6316 Elected 5/3/2016 brstcass@umail.iu.edu

Clay 1 Vice Cecily Casselman 3650 S. County Road 250 W. Danville IN 46122 (317) 313-0977 Committeeman 5/9/2016 cemastar@umail.iu.edu

Clay 2  

Clay 2 Vice

Eel River 1 Laura Herzog 8412 Hughes Road North Salem IN 46165 (765) 676-5993 Appointed 5/9/2016 zoggal@embarqmail.com

Eel River 1 Vice

Eel River 2 Jeff Fleece 4775 N. County Road 250 W. North Salem IN 46165 (317) 989-3152 Elected 5/3/2016 fleece5332@embarqmail.com

Eel River 2 Vice Ryan Fleece 4257 N. County Road 525 W. North Salem IN 46165 (317) 374-4332 Committeeman 5/6/2016 rfleec@fleeceins.com

Franklin 1 Mary Howard 8983 S. County Road 700 W. Coatsville IN 46121 (317) 539-5727 Elected 5/3/2016

Franklin 1 Vice

Guilford 1 Charles Ellis 247 Vestal Rd Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-8660 Elected 5/3/2016 Ellischarkar@aol.com

Guilford 1 Vice Karen Ellis 247 Vestal Rd Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-8660 Committeeman 5/6/2016

Guilford 2 Scott Knierim 3908 Woods Bay Drive Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 837-1343 Appointed 5/10/2016 scottknierim@yahoo.com

Guilford 2 Vice

Guilford 3 Elliott Lawson 223 Raines St. Apt. 2 Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 403-0882 Elected 5/3/2016 elliott@meincservices.com

Guilford 3 Vice Richard Russell 318 N. Vine Street Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 837-7496 Committeeman 5/9/2016 richard@hoosiercarpenter.com

Guilford 4 Don Roby 229 Wabash St. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-9813 Elected 5/3/2016 droby46619@aol.com

Guilford 4 Vice Jane Roby 229 Wabash St. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-9813 Chairman 5/9/2016

Guilford 5 Rebecca Bennett 222 Raines St. Plainfield iN 46168 317-838-5878 Appointed 5/10/2016

Guilford 5 Vice

Guilford 6 Jerry Nadin 924 Creekside Lane Plainfield iN 46168 317-839-8294 Appointed 5/10/2016

Guilford 6 Vice

Guilford 7 Jared Bond 1723 Ramsey Lane Plainfield IN 46168 (812) 345-6366 Elected 5/3/2016 bond.jared@gmail.com
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Guilford 7 Vice Chase Slaughter 1723 Ramsey Lane Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 742-5179 Committeeman 5/10/2016

Guilford 8 Marilyn Templeton 8234 Red Bud Court Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-3776 Elected 5/3/2016 marilyn@thecoachmanrestaurant.com

Guilford 8 Vice Lucille Ali 7971 Black Oak Drive Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-6617 Chairman 6/1/2016 lucyali512@aol.com

Guilford 9 John Hall 6600 S. Coutny Road 675 E. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 491-4155 Elected 5/3/2016 jhall67913@aol.com

Guilford 9 Vice Chastidy Hall 6600 S. CR 675 E. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 491-4155 Committeeman 5/6/2016 chall67913@aol.com

Guilford 10 David Younce 1536 Hardin Court Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 439-5718 Elected 5/3/2016

Guilford 10 Vice W. Ryan Bennett 1385 Angela Court Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 432-6276 Chairman 8/1/2017 w.ryan.bennett@gmail.com

Guilford 11 Chuck Parsons 304 Magnolia Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 538-6919 Elected 5/3/2016 crp153@gmail.com

Guilford 11 Vice Jake Carpenter 278 Magnolia Drive Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 496-9196 Chairman 5/9/2016

Guilford 12 Daniel Kinnamon 6727 S County Road 675 E Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 838-7333 Appointed 5/9/2016 dkinnamon@yahoo.com

Guilford 12 Vice

Guilford 13 Deborah Daum 1547 E. Hadley Road Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 339-1696 Appointed 7/13/2012 debdaum@rocketmail.com  

Guilford 13 Vice

Guilford 14    Plainfield IN 46168     

Guilford 14 Vice

Guilford 15 Brent Shay 6989 Forest Ridge Ct. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 694-5362 Appointed 5/10/2016 Brent.Shay@eby-brown.com

Guilford 15 Vice

Guilford 16 Wes Bennett 1385 Angela Ct. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 439-2886 Elected 5/3/2016 wesleyrbennett@hotmail.com

Guilford 16 Vice Nancy Bennett 3320 Vestal Road Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-3940 Chairman 5/19/2016

Guilford 17 Ryan Pickett 730 Cold Water Way #255 Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 508-4347 Elected 5/3/2016 pickett168@comcast.net

Guilford 17 Vice

Guilford 18 Al Bennett 3320 Vestal Road Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-3940 Elected 5/3/2016 albennettassoc@aol.com

Guilford 18 Vice Suzy Bennett 1385 Angela Ct. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 439-1798 Committeeman 5/6/2016 sbennett4god@yahoo.com

Guilford 19 Brad Whicker 728 Christin Ct. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 710-3755 Appointed 5/9/2016 bwhicker@whickerconstruction.com

Guilford 19 Vice Renea Whicker 728 Christin Ct. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 652-8440 Chairman 5/11/2017 rswhicker4@yahoo.com

Guilford 20 Jerry Berkey 3615 Fieldstone Lane Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 752-9183 Elected 5/3/2016 jberkey@indy.rr.com

Guilford 20 Vice

Guilford 21 Brad Dubois 6779 Anna Court Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-3300 Elected 5/3/2016 cyclegolf@gmail.com

Guilford 21 Vice

Guilford 22 Steve Craney 5064 Appaloosa Court Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 506-9005 Elected 5/3/2016 sac@sjtindy.com

Guilford 22 Vice Jerry Craney 5064 Appaloosa Court Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 839-8566 Committeeman 5/6/2016

Liberty 1

Liberty 1 Vice

Liberty 2 Maren Patterson 4740 Clark Lane Cartersburg IN 46168 (317) 509-6344 Elected 5/3/2016 maren@inhrcc.com

Liberty 2 Vice Philip Byers 4246 Revere Drive Plainfield IN 46168 (574) 261-5004 Committeeman 5/8/2016 pbyers2405@aol.com

Liberty 3 Don Allen 345 W. CR 1000 S. Clayton IN 46118 (317) 539-2336 Appointed 6/30/2016 donwallen@tds.net

Liberty 3 Vice

Liberty 4 Ryan Rash 4547 Iowa St Clayton IN 46118 (317) 250-7029 Appointed 6/9/2017 ryanarash@sbcglobal.net

Liberty 4 Vice Jennifer Rash 4547 Iowa St Clayton IN 46118 (317) 690-7139 Chairman 6/9/2017 jennifermcoy@gmail.com

Liberty 5 Keith Hall 6774 S. County Road 400 E. Clayton IN 46118 (317) 691-3738 Elected 5/3/2016 keithhall@barnettforensic.com

Liberty 5 Vice Rhonda Hall 6774 S. County Road 400 E. Clayton IN 46118 (317) 839-8329 Committeeman 5/7/2016 keithhall@barnettforensic.com

Lincoln 1 Jim Graham 53 Timber Lane Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-8119 Elected 5/3/2016 jamesgraham53@att.net

Lincoln 1 Vice Roberta Graham 53 Timber Lane Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-8119 Committeeman 5/5/2016 robertagraham53@att.net

Lincoln 2 Ethan Lawson 514 N. Enderly Avenue Apt 3 Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 979-7239 Elected 5/3/2016 lawsone@tds.net

Lincoln 2 Vice

Lincoln 3 Jonathan Blake 417 S. Grant Street Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 710-4738 Elected 5/3/2016 Jonathan.k.blake@gmail.com

Lincoln 3 Vice Robert Geddes 10 Ridgeline Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-8197 Chairman 5/19/2016

Lincoln 4 Cathy Bloom 153 Dover Blvd. S. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 858-8372 Elected 5/3/2016

Lincoln 4 Vice

Lincoln 5 Jay Puckett 638 Jackson Street Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 341-1852 Elected 5/3/2016 jpuckett@imcu.com

Lincoln 5 Vice

Lincoln 6 Tracy Whetstone 47 W. Main St. Brownsburg IN 46112 (765) 309-2501 Appointed 7/3/2012 Tracy@VisitHendricksCounty.com

Lincoln 6 Vice

Lincoln 7 Mark Tieken 1145 S. Odell Street Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 457-8120 Elected 5/3/2016 tieken1145@att.net

Lincoln 7 Vice

Lincoln 8 Rick Bolt PO Box 196 Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-3009 Elected 5/3/2016 rfb01@aol.com

Lincoln 8 Vice Diana Virgil 6038 Walnut Ct. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-3838 Committeeman 5/4/2016 dmvirgil@earthlink.n et

Lincoln 9 Matt Bell 1173 Beacon Pointe Blvd. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 910-7572 Elected 5/3/2016 matt.bell@catalystpag.com

Lincoln 9 Vice Trent Fox 9219 Church Road Brownsburg IN 46112 (765) 948-1955 Chairman 5/19/2016
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Lincoln 10 Carolyn Miller 10135 E. US 136 Indianapolis IN 46234 (317) 291-1802 Elected 5/3/2016

Lincoln 10 Vice

Lincoln 11 Kendall Hendricks 4306 Frankie Ct. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 852-8191 Appointed 5/9/2016 2kendall@iquest.net

Lincoln 11 Vice

Lincoln 12 Michael Gordon 6255 E. US Highway 136 Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 557-7461 Elected 5/3/2016

Lincoln 12 Vice

Lincoln 13 Don Peoples 718 S. Green St. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 362-5457 Elected 5/3/2016 donovan@peoplespromotions.com

Lincoln 13 Vice Steve Bain 3566 Romar Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 460-4961 Committeeman 5/5/2016

Lincoln 14 Sean Benham 150 Bent Stream Lane Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 509-2422 Elected 5/3/2016 Sean.Benham@cna.com

Lincoln 14 Vice Barbara Erwin 201 Clearbranch Drive Brownsburg IN 46112 (812) 239-3770 Committeeman 5/4/2016 dabar4848@yahoo.com

Lincoln 15 Steve Patterson 4 Cattail Ln. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 372-2449 Elected 5/3/2016 pattersonstevenl@comcast.net 

Lincoln 15 Vice Lisa Patterson 6435 E. State Road 136 Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 374-0875 Committeeman 5/9/2016 pxraygirl@aol.com

Lincoln 16 Mike Arnould 1115 Statesman Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 790-8295 Elected 5/3/2016 marnould@brownsburg.com

Lincoln 16 Vice

Lincoln 17 Jodi Smith 9341 N. CR 500 E Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 892-4746 Appointed 5/9/2016 danandjodi@tds.net 

Lincoln 17 Vice

Lincoln 18 Tyler Starkey 60 Torrey Pine Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 694-1693 Chairman 5/10/2016 tstarkey@starkeylawoffice.com

Lincoln 18 Vice

Lincoln 19 Don Spencer 336 Prebster Dr Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 710-8896 Elected 5/3/2016 dspencer@spencermep.com

Lincoln 19 Vice Eric Nance 355 Prebster Drive Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 965-7092 Committeeman 5/6/2016 ericnance77@gmail.com

Marion 1 Connie Lawson 1965 Knightsbridge Road Danville IN 46122 (317) 946-9902 Appointed 5/4/2017 connie@lawsonandco.com

Marion 1 Vice Brandon Lawson 10 James Court Danville IN 46122 (317) 946-9900 Chairman 5/19/2016 Brandon@lawsonandco.com

Middle 1 Bob Gentry 10084 N County Road 275 E Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 892-4581 Appointed 5/9/2016 gentrydonna@gmail.com

Middle 1 Vice

Middle 2 Erin Engels 5266 E. County Road 1000 N. Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 403-7785 Elected 5/3/2016 emengels@tds.net

Middle 2 Vice Sherrie Haas PO Box 110 Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 892-0019 Committeeman 5/9/2016 kitschme2004@yahoo.com

Middle 3 Damon Palmer 4730 Devonshire Dr. Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 690-1833 Elected 5/3/2016 DMPalmer@dow.com

Middle 3 Vice

Middle 4 Mark Schlichter 14 Lakeview Ct. Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 514-6623 Elected 5/3/2016 marksch48@yahoo.com

Middle 4 Vice

Union 1 Eric Wathen 1194 W. CR 950 N Lizton IN 46149 (317) 858-1880 Appointed 5/9/2016 ewathen@hotmail.com

Union 1 Vice

Union 2 Jeff Thompson 6001 N. State Road 39 Lizton IN 46149 (317) 994-6239 Elected 5/3/2016 jeffthompson28@gmail.com

Union 2 Vice Judy Pingel 5707 North CR 50 West Pittsboro IN 46167 (317) 984-6239 Committeeman 5/8/2016

Washington 1 Brian Paasch 6600 Karyn Road Avon IN 46123 (317) 272-7939 Appointed 5/9/2016 bpaasch@indy.rr.com

Washington 1 Vice Aaron Paasch 6600 Karyn Road Avon IN 46123 (317) 272-7939 Chairman 5/9/2016 ahp@indy.rr.com

Washington 2 Shawn Shelley 716 Kemp Court Avon IN 46123 (317) 745-5862 Appointed 5/9/2016

Washington 2 Vice Greg Steuerwald 932 Saint Andrews Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 718-0690 Chairman 5/9/2016 gsteuerwald@shzwlaw.com

Washington 3 Kristy Meyer 6354 Thistle Bend Avon IN 46123 (317) 538-7077 Appointed 5/9/2016 KMeyer@ffa.org

Washington 3 Vice James Meyer 7817 Walnut Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 272-4704 Chairman 5/9/2016 jim@ameyerfamily.com

Washington 4 Mike Rogers 1176 Brookway Dr. Avon IN 46123 (317) 446-2651 Elected 5/3/2016 mcrogers101@sbcglobal.net

Washington 4 Vice Carol Rogers 1176 Brookway Dr. Avon IN 46123 (317) 838-8904 Committeeman 5/6/2016

Washington 5 Marcus Turner 451 Autumn Springs Dr. Avon IN 46123 (317) 514-6500 Appointed 5/9/2016 maturner@indy.rr.com

Washingotn 5 Vice

Washington 6 Bruce Williams 10426 E. CR 200 N. Avon IN 46123 (317) 432-9527 Elected 5/3/2016 angelawi@yahoo.com

Washington 6 Vice Diana Williams 10426 E. CR 200 N. Avon IN 46123 (317) 432-9527 Committeeman 5/8/2016

Washington 7 Rick Barr 1178 Kingsway Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 272-0138 Elected 5/3/2016 RichardLBarr@aol.com

Washington 7 Vice John Crane 1937 N. County Road 600 E Avon IN 46123 (317) 626-1959 Committeeman 5/5/2016 john.crane@sagamoreleadership.org

Washington 8 Phyllis Palmer 4934 E. County Road 100 S. Avon IN 46123 (317) 697-8722 Elected 5/3/2016 ppalmer@indmasoncontractors.com

Washington 8 Vice

Washington 9 Don Hodson 7493 E. CR 200 N. Avon IN 46123 (317) 370-3236 Elected 5/3/2016 dhodson1@sbcglobal.net

Washington 9 Vice Steven Blacketer 1683 Locust Lane Avon IN 46123 (317) 753-5317 Committeeman 5/4/2016 sblacketer@nunncpas.com

Washington 10 Bret Wathen 1866 Trillium Court Avon IN 46123 Appointed 5/9/2016

Washington 10 Vice

Washington 11 Melissa Luebbert 6381 Granny Smith Lane Avon IN 46123 (317) 442-4755 Appointed 5/9/2016 emluebbert@att.net

Washington 11 Vice Bill Holland 6474 Granny Smith Lane Avon IN 46123 Chairman 5/19/2016 willh1990@gmail.com

Washington 12 Becky Reagan 117 Poplar Grove Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 496-9632 Elected 5/3/2016 rreagan9632@gmail.com

Washington 12 Vice

Washington 13 Jeff Dorman 7431 Hawthorne Dr. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 271-0931 Elected 5/3/2016 jsdorman1@gmail.com
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Washington 13 Vice Brian Nugent 2270 Rolling Hills Lane Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 718-7430 Chairman 7/5/2016 Briguy12@hotmail.com

Washington 14 Davey Neal 6755 White Oak Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 637-1321 Elected 5/3/2016 ndaveyneal@yahoo.com

Washington 14 Vice Heather Neal 6755 White Oak Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 637-1321 Chairman 5/19/2016 hln@limestone-strategies.com

Washington 15 John Cochran 701 Erin Court Avon IN 46123 (317) 225-6566 Elected 5/3/2016 jcochran33@yahoo.com

Washington 15 Vice Dave Cox 7839 Red Sunset Way Avon IN 46123 (317) 340-3044 Chairman 9/2/2017 dcox5@indy.rr.com

Washington 16 Charlie Dorton 7546 Corsican Circle Avon IN 46123 (317) 908-7471 Elected 5/3/2016 Charlie@fullcircleprintavon.com

Washington 16 Vice Steve Eisenbarth 7599 Fox Tail Circle Avon IN 46123 (317) 838-3011 Committeeman 5/9/2016

Washington 17 Susan Webb 6061 Timber Bend Dr. Avon IN 46123 (317) 435-0996 Elected 5/3/2016 swebb@homesandhomesites.com

Washington 17 Vice Blane Davis 5707 Spring Hollow Ct. Avon IN 46123 (317) 694-7167 Committeeman 5/4/2016

Washington 18 Angie Williams 9455 E. County Road 100 N Avon IN 46123 (317) 696-6389 Elected 5/3/2016 angelawi@yahoo.com

Washington 18 Vice Rick Myers 128 Shelton Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 271-3968 Committeeman 5/8/2016

Washington 19 Ernie Forster 392 Nicole Blvd Avon IN 46123 (317) 502-5548 Elected 5/3/2016 eforsterdesign@hotmail.com

Washington 19 Vice John Godsil 8451 Shattuck Dr Avon IN 46123 Chairman 9/2/2017 jagodsil@netscape.net

Washington 20 Michael Foster 7668 Wigmaker Ct. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 402-7742 Elected 5/3/2016 bobbysox4@yahoo.com

Washington 20 Vice

Washington 21 Denise Handlon 1374 FOREST Common Dr Avon IN 46123 (317) 777-1502 Appointed 9/2/2017 dahandlon@gmail.com

Washington 21 Vice Brooke Ridenour 6626 Woodcrest Dr. Avon IN 46123 (574) 371-5916 Committeeman 5/10/2016 brooke.ridenour@gmail.com

Washington 22 Sean Stoops 4815 East CR 150 North Avon IN 46123 (317) 281-2652 nprp1972@yahoo.com

Washington 22 Vice

Washington 23

Washington 23 Vice

Washington 24 Mike O'Brien 7848 Village Green Drive Avon IN 46123 (317) 796-5710 Elected 5/3/2016 mobrien1979@icloud.com

Washington 24 Vice Adam Johnson 1780 Spring Beauty Drive Avon IN 46123 (812) 664-3376 Chairman 8/1/2017 adam.john14@gmail.com

Washington 25 Sharon Howell 6701 Romeo Dr. Avon IN 46123 (317) 272-0538 Elected 5/3/2016 SHowell@avongov.org

Washington 25 Vice Terry Sellmer 7702 Meadow Violet Dr. Avon IN 46123 (317) 272-0538 Committeeman 5/10/2016 hewitt1209@aol.com

Washington 26 Anne Engelhardt 6571 Kings Ct. Avon IN 46123 (317) 529-1622 Elected 5/3/2016 aengelhardt@indy.rr.com

Washington 26 Vice

Washington 27 Max Hank 2571 Liatris Dr. Plainfield IN 46168 (317) 837-6036 Elected 5/3/2016 maxchank@gmail.com

Washington 27 Vice John Skelton 1795 Valleywood Drive Avon IN 46123   Chairman 8/1/2017 avonironman@gmail.com

Washington 28 Beverly Austin 8375 Heathermor Ct. Avon IN 46123 (317) 965-2309 Elected 5/3/2016 msbeverley3@sbcglobal.net

Washington 28 Vice

County: Hendricks Total Precincts In County: 104 Filled: 


